Position Other Positions Held

Preschool Instructor
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Aide
Preschool Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Department

State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool
State Preschool

State Preschool

Total Wages

$39,632
$36,536
$25,861
$21,956

$7,691

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,356
$5,848
$4,149
$3,531
$100



