Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Preschool Instructor		Fountain Valley Elementary	State Preschool	\$39,632	\$15,356
Preschool Instructor		Fountain Valley Elementary	State Preschool	\$36,536	\$5,848
Preschool Instructor		Fountain Valley Elementary	State Preschool	\$25,861	\$4,149
Preschool Aide		Fountain Valley Elementary	State Preschool	\$21,956	\$3,531
Preschool Aide		Fountain Valley Elementary	State Preschool	\$7,691	\$100